Paulo Dsarte

PRIME g 2024 PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP

STADIUM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -
Polisport GP of Italy (Bettola) * Stage 2 * 23.06.2024
Time Schedule for Stage 2
22/06/2024 - 20:24 Page 1
EnduroGP Target Times 3 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19 | 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19| 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19 | (00:28)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5 | T.C.6 | T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10/T.C. 11| T. C. 12
26 99 08:55 | 09:00| 10:10| 10:13 | 10:32 | 11:00 | 12:10 | 12:13 | 12:32| 13:00 | 14:10 | 14:13 | 14:32| 15:00
1 91 08:56 | 09:01| 10:11 | 10:14 | 10:33 | 11:01 |12:11 | 12:14 | 12:33| 13:01 | 14:11 | 14:14 | 14:33 | 15:01
12 68 08:57 ] 09:02| 10:12 | 10:15 | 10:34 | 11:02 | 12:12 | 12:15 | 12:34| 13:02 | 14:12 | 14:15 | 14:34 | 15:02
23 101 08:58 | 09:03| 10:13| 10:16 | 10:35| 11:03 | 12:13 | 12:16 | 12:35| 13:03 | 14:13 | 14:16 | 14:35| 15:03
25 76 08:59 | 09:04| 10:14 | 10:17 | 10:36 | 11:04 | 12:14 | 12:17 | 12:36| 13:04 | 14:14 | 14:17 | 14:36 | 15:04
97 6 09:00 | 09:05| 10:15| 10:18 | 10:37 | 11:05 | 12:15 | 12:18 | 12:37| 13:05 | 14:15| 14:18 | 14:37 | 15:05
17 47 09:01] 09:06| 10:16| 10:19 | 10:38 | 11:06 | 12:16 | 12:19 | 12:38| 13:06 | 14:16 | 14:19 | 14:38 | 15:06
41 51 09:02 | 09:07| 10:17 | 10:20 | 10:39 | 11:07 | 12:17 | 12:20 | 12:39| 13:07 | 14:17 | 14:20 | 14:39 | 15:07
195 7 09:03 | 09:08| 10:18 | 10:21 | 10:40 | 11:08 | 12:18 | 12:21 | 12:40| 13:08 | 14:18 | 14:21 | 14:40 | 15:08
94 98 09:04 | 09:09| 10:19| 10:22 | 10:41 | 11:09 | 12:19 | 12:22 | 12:41| 13:09 | 14:19 | 14:22 | 14:41 | 15:09
71 95 09:05 | 09:10| 10:20 | 10:23 | 10:42 | 11:10 | 12:20 | 12:23 | 12:42| 13:10 | 14:20 | 14:23 | 14:42| 15:10
178 4 09:06 | 09:11] 10:21 | 10:24 | 10:43 | 11:11 |12:21 | 12:24 | 12:43| 13:11 | 14:21 | 14:24 | 14:43 | 15:11
10 8 09:07 | 09:12] 10:22 | 10:25 | 10:44 | 11:12 | 12:22 | 12:25 | 12:44| 13:12 | 14:22 | 14:25 | 14:44 | 15:12
62 19 09:08 | 09:13| 10:23 | 10:26 | 10:45| 11:13 | 12:23 | 12:26 | 12:45| 13:13 | 14:23 | 14:26 | 14:45| 15:13
123 58 09:09 | 09:14| 10:24 | 10:27 | 10:46 | 11:14 | 12:24 | 12:27 | 12:46| 13:14 | 14:24 | 14:27 | 14:46 | 15:14
50 224 09:10 | 09:15] 10:25| 10:28 | 10:47 | 11:15 | 12:25 | 12:28 | 12:47| 13:15 | 14:25 | 14:28 | 14:47 | 15:15
225 212 09:11]1 09:16| 10:26 | 10:29 | 10:48 | 11:16 | 12:26 | 12:29 | 12:48| 13:16 | 14:26 | 14:29 | 14:48 | 15:16
251 255 09:12 1 09:17| 10:27 | 10:30 | 10:49 | 11:17 | 12:27 | 12:30 | 12:49| 13:17 | 14:27 | 14:30 | 14:49 | 15:17
3 235 09:13 1 09:18| 10:28 | 10:31 | 10:50 | 11:18 | 12:28 | 12:31 | 12:50| 13:18 | 14:28 | 14:31 | 14:50 | 15:18
218 214 09:14 1 09:19] 10:29 | 10:32 | 10:51 | 11:19 | 12:29 | 12:32 | 12:51| 13:19 | 14:29 | 14:32 | 14:51 | 15:19
270 09:15] 09:20| 10:30| 10:33 | 10:52 | 11:20 | 12:30 | 12:33 | 12:52| 13:20 | 14:30 | 14:33 | 14:52 | 15:20
Junior Target Times 3 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19 | 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19| 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19 | (00:28)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5 | T.C.6 | T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10/T.C. 11| T. C. 12
54 151 09:20 | 09:25] 10:35| 10:38 | 10:57 | 11:25 | 12:35 | 12:38 | 12:57| 13:25 | 14:35 | 14:38 | 14:57 | 15:25
34 38 09:21] 09:26 | 10:36| 10:39 | 10:58 | 11:26 | 12:36 | 12:39 | 12:58 | 13:26 | 14:36 | 14:39 | 14:58 | 15:26
96 105 09:22 1 09:27| 10:37 | 10:40 | 10:59 | 11:27 | 12:37 | 12:40 | 12:59| 13:27 | 14:37 | 14:40 | 14:59 | 15:27
152 13 09:23 1 09:28| 10:38 | 10:41 | 11:00 | 11:28 | 12:38 | 12:41 | 13:00| 13:28 | 14:38 | 14:41 | 15:00 | 15:28
53 100 09:24 1 09:29| 10:39 | 10:42 | 11:01 | 11:29 | 12:39 | 12:42 | 13:01| 13:29 | 14:39 | 14:42 | 15:01 | 15:29
14 180 09:251 09:30| 10:40 | 10:43 | 11:02 | 11:30 | 12:40 | 12:43 | 13:02| 13:30 | 14:40 | 14:43 | 15:02 | 15:30
65 40 09:26 | 09:31] 10:41 | 10:44 | 11:03 | 11:31 | 12:41 | 12:44 | 13:03| 13:31 | 14:41 | 14:44 | 15:03 | 15:31
80 119 09:27 1 09:32| 10:42 | 10:45 | 11:04 | 11:32 | 12:42 | 12:45 | 13:04| 13:32 | 14:42 | 14:45 | 15:04 | 15:32
36 73 09:28 | 09:33| 10:43| 10:46 | 11:05| 11:33 | 12:43 | 12:46 | 13:05| 13:33 | 14:43 | 14:46 | 15:05| 15:33
128 148 09:29 | 09:34| 10:44 | 10:47 | 11:06 | 11:34 | 12:44 | 12:47 | 13:06| 13:34 | 14:44 | 14:47 | 15:06 | 15:34
259 216 09:30 | 09:35] 10:45| 10:48 | 11:07 | 11:35 | 12:45 | 12:48 | 13:07| 13:35 | 14:45 | 14:48 | 15:07 | 15:35
250 59 09:31] 09:36| 10:46| 10:49 | 11:08 | 11:36 | 12:46 | 12:49 | 13:08| 13:36 | 14:46 | 14:49 | 15:08 | 15:36
228 264 09:32 | 09:37| 10:47| 10:50 | 11:09 | 11:37 | 12:47 | 12:50 | 13:09| 13:37 | 14:47 | 14:50 | 15:09 | 15:37
205 09:33 | 09:38| 10:48 | 10:51 | 11:10| 11:38 | 12:48 | 12:51 | 13:10| 13:38 | 14:48 | 14:51 | 15:10 | 15:38
EY Target Times ¥ 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19 | 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19| 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:19 | (00:28)
Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5 | T.C.6 | T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10/T.C. 11| T. C. 12
32 90 09:38 | 09:43| 10:53| 10:56 | 11:15| 11:43 | 12:53 | 12:56 | 13:15| 13:43 | 14:53 | 14:56 | 15:15| 15:43
83 108 09:39 | 09:44| 10:54 | 10:57 | 11:16 | 11:44 | 12:54 | 12:57 | 13:16| 13:44 | 14:54 | 14:57 | 15:16 | 15:44
140 106 09:40 | 09:45| 10:55| 10:58 | 11:17 | 11:45 | 12:55 | 12:58 | 13:17| 13:45 | 14:55 | 14:58 | 15:17 | 15:45
104 121 09:41] 09:46| 10:56 | 10:59 | 11:18 | 11:46 | 12:56 | 12:59 | 13:18| 13:46 | 14:56 | 14:59 | 15:18 | 15:46
63 77 09:42 |1 09:47| 10:57 | 11:00 | 11:19 | 11:47 | 12:57 | 13:00 | 13:19| 13:47 | 14:57 | 15:00 | 15:19 | 15:47
126 234 09:43 ] 09:48| 10:58 | 11:01 | 11:20 | 11:48 | 12:58 | 13:01 | 13:20| 13:48 | 14:58 | 15:01 | 15:20 | 15:48
150 81 09:44 1 09:49| 10:59 | 11:02 | 11:21 | 11:49 | 12:59 | 13:02 | 13:21| 13:49 | 14:59 | 15:02 | 15:21 | 15:49
124 145 09:45] 09:50| 11:00| 11:03 | 11:22 | 11:50 | 13:00 | 13:03 | 13:22| 13:50 | 15:00 | 15:03 | 15:22 | 15:50
87 60 09:46 | 09:51| 11:01 | 11:04 | 11:23 | 11:51 | 13:01 | 13:04 | 13:23| 13:51 | 15:01 | 15:04 | 15:23 | 15:51
74 21 09:47 1 09:52| 11:02| 11:05 | 11:24 | 11:52 | 13:02 | 13:05 | 13:24| 13:52 | 15:02 | 15:05 | 15:24 | 15:52
88 84 09:48 | 09:53| 11:03| 11:06 | 11:25| 11:53 | 13:03 | 13:06 | 13:25| 13:53 | 15:03 | 15:06 | 15:25| 15:53
287 201 09:49 | 09:54| 11:04| 11:07 | 11:26 | 11:54 | 13:04 | 13:07 | 13:26| 13:54 | 15:04 | 15:07 | 15:26 | 15:54
46 132 09:50 | 09:55| 11:05| 11:08 | 11:27 | 11:55 | 13:05 | 13:08 | 13:27| 13:55 | 15:05| 15:08 | 15:27 | 15:55
203 202 09:51 1 09:56 | 11:06| 11:09 | 11:28 | 11:56 | 13:06 | 13:09 | 13:28| 13:56 | 15:06 | 15:09 | 15:28 | 15:56
208 223 09:52 | 09:57| 11:07| 11:10 | 11:29 | 11:57 | 13:07 | 13:10 | 13:29| 13:57 | 15:07 | 15:10 | 15:29 | 15:57
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Paulo Dsarte

PRIME g 2024 PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP

STADIUM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -
Polisport GP of Italy (Bettola) * Stage 2 * 23.06.2024
Time Schedule for Stage 2

22/06/2024 - 20:24 Page 2

EW Target Times 3 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:21 | 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:21 (00:28)

Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1/T.C.2|T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6 | T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C. 11/ T. C. 12
432 443 09:57 | 10:02| 11:12| 11:15| 11:36 | 12:04 | 13:14 | 13:17 | 13:38 14:06
413 416 09:58 | 10:03 | 11:13| 11:16 | 11:37 | 12:05 | 13:15 | 13:18 | 13:39 14:07
420 495 09:59 | 10:04 | 11:14| 11:17 | 11:38| 12:06 | 13:16 | 13:19 | 13:40 14:08
414 422 10:00 | 10:05] 11:15| 11:18 | 11:39 | 12:07 | 13:17 | 13:20 | 13:41 14:09
418 10:01 | 10:06 | 11:16 | 11:19 | 11:40| 12:08 | 13:18 | 13:21 | 13:42 14:10

Open Target Times 3 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:21 | 00:28 | 01:10 | 00:03 | 00:21 (00:28)

Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1/ T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6 | T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C. 11/ T. C. 12
542 633 708 |10:06 | 10:11| 11:21 | 11:24 | 11:45| 12:13 | 13:23 | 13:26 | 13:47 14:15
606 512 688 |10:07 | 10:12| 11:22 | 11:25 | 11:46 | 12:14 | 13:24 | 13:27 | 13:48 14:16
682 515 508 |10:08 | 10:13| 11:23 | 11:26 | 11:47 | 12:15 | 13:25 | 13:28 | 13:49 14:17
551 530 620 |10:09 | 10:14| 11:24 | 11:27 | 11:48 | 12:16 | 13:26 | 13:29 | 13:50 14:18
616 689 746 |10:10 | 10:15| 11:25| 11:28 | 11:49 | 12:17 | 13:27 | 13:30 | 13:51 14:19
603 660 716 |10:11 | 10:16| 11:26 | 11:29 | 11:50 | 12:18 | 13:28 | 13:31 | 13:52 14:20
630 624 615 |10:12| 10:17| 11:27 | 11:30 | 11:51 | 12:19 | 13:29 | 13:32 | 13:53 14:21
610 718 533 |10:13 | 10:18| 11:28 | 11:31 | 11:52| 12:20 | 13:30 | 13:33 | 13:54 14:22
609 539 704 |10:14 | 10:19| 11:29 | 11:32 | 11:53 | 12:21 | 13:31 | 13:34 | 13:55 14:23
747 685 733 |10:15| 10:20| 11:30 | 11:33 | 11:54 | 12:22 | 13:32 | 13:35 | 13:56 14:24
596 599 540 |10:16 | 10:21| 11:31 | 11:34 | 11:55| 12:23 | 13:33 | 13:36 | 13:57 14:25
581 725 522 |10:17 | 10:22| 11:32 | 11:35 | 11:56 | 12:24 | 13:34 | 13:37 | 13:58 14:26
501 504 506 |10:18 | 10:23| 11:33 | 11:36 | 11:57 | 12:25 | 13:35 | 13:38 | 13:59 14:27
528 769 672 | 10:19 | 10:24| 11:34 | 11:37 | 11:58 | 12:26 | 13:36 | 13:39 | 14:00 14:28
529 626 662 |10:20 | 10:25| 11:35| 11:38 | 11:59 | 12:27 | 13:37 | 13:40 | 14:01 14:29
557 713 701 |10:21 ] 10:26| 11:36 | 11:39 | 12:00 | 12:28 | 13:38 | 13:41 | 14:02 14:30
715 655 554 |10:22 | 10:27 | 11:37 | 11:40 | 12:01 | 12:29 | 13:39 | 13:42 | 14:03 14:31
788 787 695 |10:23 | 10:28 | 11:38 | 11:41 | 12:02 | 12:30 | 13:40 | 13:43 | 14:04 14:32
751 679 657 |10:24 | 10:29| 11:39 | 11:42 | 12:03 | 12:31 | 13:41 | 13:44 | 14:05 14:33
505 640 761 |10:25| 10:30| 11:40 | 11:43 | 12:04 | 12:32 | 13:42 | 13:45 | 14:06 14:34
518 724 784 |10:26 | 10:31| 11:41 | 11:44 | 12:05| 12:33 | 13:43 | 13:46 | 14:07 14:35
541 608 10:27 | 10:32| 11:42 | 11:45 | 12:06 | 12:34 | 13:44 | 13:47 | 14:08 14:36

www .endurogp-live.com *INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club * www .endurogp.com

X — Paulo Duarte E _ H
-] 2. e [ oo E‘ £ sotmor maxos sesesms o me R Y oo




Paulo Dsarte

PRIME g 2024 PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP

STADIUM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -
Polisport GP of Italy (Bettola) * Stage 2 * 23.06.2024
Time Schedule for Stage 2-PLAN B
22/06/2024 - 20:31 Page 1
EnduroGP Target Times 3 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:23 | 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:22| 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:22 | (00:30)
Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5 | T.C.6 | T.C.7/ T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C. 11/ T. C. 12
26 99 08:55 |1 09:00| 10:15| 10:18 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 12:26 | 12:29 | 12:51| 13:21 | 14:36 | 14:39 | 15:01 | 15:31
1 91 08:56 | 09:01] 10:16 | 10:19 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 12:27 | 12:30 | 12:52| 13:22 | 14:37 | 14:40 | 15:02 | 15:32
12 68 08:57 | 09:02| 10:17| 10:20 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 12:28 | 12:31 | 12:53| 13:23 | 14:38 | 14:41 | 15:03 | 15:33
23 101 08:58 | 09:03| 10:18 | 10:21 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 12:29 | 12:32 | 12:54| 13:24 | 14:39 | 14:42 | 15:04 | 15:34
25 76 08:59 | 09:04| 10:19| 10:22 | 10:45| 11:15 | 12:30 | 12:33 | 12:55| 13:25 | 14:40 | 14:43 | 15:05| 15:35
97 6 09:00 | 09:05| 10:20 | 10:23 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 12:31 | 12:34 | 12:56| 13:26 | 14:41 | 14:44 | 15:06 | 15:36
17 47 09:01] 09:06| 10:21 | 10:24 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 12:32 | 12:35 | 12:57| 13:27 | 14:42 | 14:45 | 15:07 | 15:37
41 51 09:02 | 09:07 | 10:22| 10:25 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 12:33 | 12:36 | 12:58| 13:28 | 14:43 | 14:46 | 15:08 | 15:38
195 7 09:03 | 09:08| 10:23 | 10:26 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 12:34 | 12:37 | 12:59| 13:29 | 14:44 | 14:47 | 15:09 | 15:39
94 98 09:04 | 09:09| 10:24 | 10:27 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 12:35 | 12:38 | 13:00| 13:30 | 14:45 | 14:48 | 15:10| 15:40
71 95 09:05 | 09:10| 10:25| 10:28 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 12:36 | 12:39 | 13:01| 13:31 | 14:46 | 14:49 | 15:11 | 15:41
178 4 09:06 | 09:11] 10:26 | 10:29 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 12:37 | 12:40 | 13:02| 13:32 | 14:47 | 14:50 | 15:12| 15:42
10 8 09:07 | 09:12 10:27| 10:30 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 12:38 | 12:41 | 13:03| 13:33 | 14:48 | 14:51 | 15:13 | 15:43
62 19 09:08 | 09:13| 10:28 | 10:31 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 12:39 | 12:42 | 13:04| 13:34 | 14:49 | 14:52 | 15:14 | 15:44
123 58 09:09 | 09:14 10:29| 10:32 | 10:55| 11:25 | 12:40 | 12:43 | 13:05| 13:35 | 14:50 | 14:53 | 15:15| 15:45
50 224 09:10 | 09:15] 10:30 | 10:33 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 12:41 | 12:44 | 13:06| 13:36 | 14:51 | 14:54 | 15:16 | 15:46
225 212 09:111 09:16| 10:31 | 10:34 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 12:42 | 12:45 | 13:07| 13:37 | 14:52 | 14:55 | 15:17 | 15:47
251 255 09:12] 09:17| 10:32| 10:35 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 12:43 | 12:46 | 13:08| 13:38 | 14:53 | 14:56 | 15:18 | 15:48
3 235 09:13 ] 09:18 10:33 | 10:36 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 12:44 | 12:47 | 13:09| 13:39 | 14:54 | 14:57 | 15:19| 15:49
218 214 09:14 1 09:19 10:34| 10:37 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:45 | 12:48 | 13:10| 13:40 | 14:55 | 14:58 | 15:20 | 15:50
270 09:151 09:20| 10:35| 10:38 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:46 | 12:49 | 13:11| 13:41 | 14:56 | 14:59 | 15:21 | 15:51
Junior Target Times 3 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:23 | 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:22| 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:22 | (00:30)
Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5 | T.C.6 | T.C.7/ T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C. 11/ T. C. 12
54 151 09:20 | 09:25] 10:40| 10:43 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:51 | 12:54 | 13:16| 13:46 | 15:01 | 15:04 | 15:26 | 15:56
34 38 09:211 09:26 | 10:41 | 10:44 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:52 | 12:55 | 13:17| 13:47 | 15:02 | 15:05 | 15:27 | 15:57
96 105 09:22 | 09:27| 10:42| 10:45| 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:53 | 12:56 | 13:18| 13:48 | 15:03 | 15:06 | 15:28 | 15:58
152 13 09:23 | 09:28| 10:43 | 10:46 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:54 | 12:57 | 13:19| 13:49 | 15:04 | 15:07 | 15:29 | 15:59
53 100 09:24 1 09:29| 10:44| 10:47 | 11:10| 11:40 | 12:55 | 12:58 | 13:20| 13:50 | 15:05 | 15:08 | 15:30 | 16:00
14 180 09:25 1 09:30| 10:45| 10:48 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:56 | 12:59 | 13:21| 13:51 | 15:06 | 15:09 | 15:31 | 16:01
65 40 09:26 | 09:31] 10:46 | 10:49 | 11:12| 11:42 | 12:57 | 13:00 | 13:22| 13:52 | 15:07 | 15:10 | 15:32| 16:02
80 119 09:27 1 09:32| 10:47| 10:50 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:58 | 13:01 | 13:23| 13:53 | 15:08 | 15:11 | 15:33 | 16:03
36 73 09:28 | 09:33| 10:48 | 10:51 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:59 | 13:02 | 13:24| 13:54 | 15:09 | 15:12 | 15:34 | 16:04
128 148 09:29 | 09:34| 10:49| 10:52 | 11:15| 11:45 | 13:00 | 13:03 | 13:25| 13:55 | 15:10 | 15:13 | 15:35| 16:05
259 216 09:30 | 09:35] 10:50| 10:53 | 11:16| 11:46 | 13:01 | 13:04 | 13:26| 13:56 | 15:11 | 15:14 | 15:36 | 16:06
250 59 09:31 1 09:36| 10:51 | 10:54 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 13:02 | 13:05 | 13:27| 13:57 | 15:12 | 15:15 | 15:37 | 16:07
228 264 09:32 | 09:37| 10:52| 10:55| 11:18 | 11:48 | 13:03 | 13:06 | 13:28| 13:58 | 15:13 | 15:16 | 15:38 | 16:08
205 09:33 ] 09:38| 10:53 | 10:56 | 11:19| 11:49 | 13:04 | 13:07 | 13:29| 13:59 | 15:14 | 15:17 | 15:39 | 16:09
EY Target Times 3 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:23 | 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:22| 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:22 | (00:30)
Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5 | T.C.6 | T.C.7/ T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C. 11/ T. C. 12
32 90 09:38 | 09:43| 10:58 | 11:01 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 13:09 | 13:12 | 13:34| 14:04 | 15:19 | 15:22 | 15:44 | 16:14
83 108 09:39 | 09:44 10:59| 11:02 | 11:25| 11:55 | 13:10 | 13:13 | 13:35| 14:05 | 15:20 | 15:23 | 15:45| 16:15
140 106 09:40 | 09:45] 11:00| 11:03 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 13:11 | 13:14 | 13:36| 14:06 | 15:21 | 15:24 | 15:46 | 16:16
104 121 09:41109:46| 11:01 | 11:04 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 13:12 | 13:15 | 13:37| 14:07 | 15:22 | 15:25 | 15:47 | 16:17
63 77 09:42 1 09:47| 11:02| 11:05| 11:28 | 11:58 | 13:13 | 13:16 | 13:38| 14:08 | 15:23 | 15:26 | 15:48 | 16:18
126 234 09:43]1 09:48| 11:03| 11:06 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 13:14 | 13:17 | 13:39| 14:09 | 15:24 | 15:27 | 15:49| 16:19
150 81 09:44 1 09:49| 11:04| 11:07 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 13:15 | 13:18 | 13:40| 14:10 | 15:25| 15:28 | 15:50 | 16:20
124 145 09:45 1 09:50| 11:05| 11:08 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 13:16 | 13:19 | 13:41| 14:11 | 15:26 | 15:29 | 15:51 | 16:21
87 60 09:46 | 09:51] 11:06 | 11:09 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 13:17 | 13:20 | 13:42| 14:12 | 15:27 | 15:30 | 15:52 | 16:22
74 21 09:471 09:52| 11:07| 11:10 | 11:33 | 12:03 | 13:18 | 13:21 | 13:43| 14:13 | 15:28 | 15:31 | 15:53 | 16:23
88 84 09:48 | 09:53| 11:08 | 11:11 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 13:19 | 13:22 | 13:44| 14:14 | 15:29 | 15:32 | 15:54 | 16:24
287 201 09:49 1 09:54| 11:09| 11:12 | 11:35| 12:05 | 13:20 | 13:23 | 13:45| 14:15| 15:30 | 15:33 | 15:55| 16:25
46 132 09:50 | 09:55| 11:10| 11:13 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 13:21 | 13:24 | 13:46| 14:16 | 15:31 | 15:34 | 15:56 | 16:26
203 202 09:51 1 09:56 | 11:11 | 11:14 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 13:22 | 13:25 | 13:47| 14:17 | 15:32 | 15:35 | 15:57 | 16:27
208 223 09:52 | 09:57 | 11:12| 11:15| 11:38 | 12:08 | 13:23 | 13:26 | 13:48| 14:18 | 15:33 | 15:36 | 15:58 | 16:28
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Paulo Dsarte

PRIME g 2024 PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP

STADIUM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -
Polisport GP of Italy (Bettola) * Stage 2 * 23.06.2024
Time Schedule for Stage 2-PLAN B

22/06/2024 - 20:31 Page 2

EW Target Times 4 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:26 | 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:25 (00:30)

Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5  T.C.6 | T.C.7/ T.C.8 | T.C.9 T.C.10|T.C. 11/ T. C. 12
432 443 09:57 1 10:02| 11:17| 11:20 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 13:31 | 13:34 | 13:59 14:29
413 416 09:58 | 10:03| 11:18 | 11:21 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 13:32 | 13:35 | 14:00 14:30
420 495 09:59 | 10:04 | 11:19| 11:22 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:33 | 13:36 | 14:01 14:31
414 422 10:00 | 10:05] 11:20 | 11:23 | 11:49| 12:19 | 13:34 | 13:37 | 14:02 14:32
418 10011 10:06 | 11:21 | 11:24 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:35 | 13:38 | 14:03 14:33

Open Target Times 4 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:26 | 00:30 | 01:15 | 00:03 | 00:25 (00:30)

Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2 | T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5  T.C.6 | T.C.7 T.C.8 | T.C.9 T.C.10|T.C. 11/ T. C. 12
542 633 708 |10:06 | 10:11 ]| 11:26| 11:29 | 11:55| 12:25 | 13:40 | 13:43 | 14:08 14:38
606 512 688 |10:07 | 10:12| 11:27 | 11:30 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 13:41 | 13:44 | 14:09 14:39
682 515 508 |10:08 | 10:13| 11:28 | 11:31 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 13:42 | 13:45 | 14:10 14:40
551 530 620 |10:09 | 10:14 | 11:29 | 11:32 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 13:43 | 13:46 | 14:11 14:41
616 689 746 |10:10 | 10:15) 11:30 | 11:33 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 13:44 | 13:47 | 14:12 14:42
603 660 716 |10:11] 10:16 | 11:31| 11:34 | 12:00| 12:30 | 13:45 | 13:48 | 14:13 14:43
630 624 615 |10:12 | 10:17| 11:32 | 11:35 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:46 | 13:49 | 14:14 14:44
610 718 533 | 10:13 | 10:18| 11:33 | 11:36 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:47 | 13:50 | 14:15 14:45
609 539 704 |10:14 ] 10:19| 11:34 | 11:37 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 13:48 | 13:51 | 14:16 14:46
747 685 733 |10:15] 10:20| 11:35| 11:38 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:49 | 13:52 | 14:17 14:47
596 599 540 |10:16 | 10:21| 11:36 | 11:39 | 12:05| 12:35 | 13:50 | 13:53 | 14:18 14:48
581 725 522 |[10:17 | 10:22| 11:37 | 11:40 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:51 | 13:54 | 14:19 14:49
501 504 506 |10:18 | 10:23| 11:38 | 11:41 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:52 | 13:55 | 14:20 14:50
528 769 672 |10:19 | 10:24| 11:39 | 11:42 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:53 | 13:56 | 14:21 14:51
529 626 662 |10:20 | 10:25| 11:40 | 11:43 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:54 | 13:57 | 14:22 14:52
557 713 701 |10:21 ] 10:26 | 11:41 | 11:44 | 12:10| 12:40 | 13:55 | 13:58 | 14:23 14:53
715 655 554 | 1022 | 10:27| 11:42| 11:45 | 12:11| 12:41 | 13:56 | 13:59 | 14:24 14:54
788 787 695 | 10:23 | 10:28 | 11:43 | 11:46 | 12:12| 12:42 | 13:57 | 14:00 | 14:25 14:55
751 679 657 |10:24 | 10:29| 11:44 | 11:47 | 12:13| 12:43 | 13:58 | 14:01 | 14:26 14:56
505 640 761 | 1025 10:30| 11:45| 11:48 | 12:14 | 12:44 | 13:59 | 14:02 | 14:27 14:57
518 724 784 |10:26 | 10:31| 11:46 | 11:49 | 12:15| 12:45 | 14:00 | 14:03 | 14:28 14:58
541 608 10:27 | 10:32| 11:47 | 11:50 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 14:01 | 14:04 | 14:29 14:59
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